

M-13-156 (Mmgsy)
~~Subj: X-ray from the Dug~~

~~Cont. of Rocoel NH2 Nitro~~ road to
THUR. P. W. D.

(Areal Bisho More) Areal
Bisho

~~PWD Sects Dekri Rocio~~
~~pass to Samardik.~~
SIND DIVISION PWD

WEASUMMENT. BOOK.

Log Kshita Construction

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	

Name of Road: - Dehri Raypur pvd
path to Semradih

Agency Name: - lakshita Construction

Agreement No: - 05/2019-2020

Date of work start: - 03-10-2019

Date of Completion: - 02-10-2020

Abstract of V₂

<1> Providing, fixing of working
benchmark pillar

Qty vide item no(1) - P(13) of TMB

Benchmark pillar 2 no @ Rs 4198.68 - Rs 8397 = ∞

Reference pillar 5 no @ Rs 1911.21 — Rs 9556 = ∞

<2> Clearing & grubbing road land

Qty vide item no(2) - P(13) of TMB

0.9 Heet @ Rs 49739.47 — Rs 44766 = ∞

<3> Dismantling

Qty vide item no(3) - P(13,14) of TMB

P.C.C - 3.84 m³ @ Rs 474.67 — Rs 1823 = ∞

Stone/brick masonry

140.09 m³ @ Rs 228.4 — Rs 31997 = ∞

upto 600 mm dia H.P

7.5 RM @ Rs 69.97 — Rs 525 = ∞

Above 600 mm to 900 mm dia H.P

20 RM @ Rs 229.83 — Rs 4597 = ∞

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(4) Providing and laying of R.C.C. pipe culvert 200 mm dia					
Qty vide item no (4) - P (14) of TMB					
60 RM @ Rs 966.02					Rs 57961 = 00
(5) H.P. Culvert					
Qty vide item no 5 (I, II, III, IV) of P (14, 15)					
(1) E/W - 148.99 m ³ @ Rs 285.71					Rs 42568 = 00
(ii) P.C.C. in foundation					
22.975 m ³ @ Rs 5125.66					Rs 1,24,655 = 00
(iii) P.C.C. in substructure					
168.7 m ³ @ Rs 6404.79					Rs 1,08,0488 = 00
(iv) R.C.C. pipe NP ₃					
37.5 m @ Rs 4082.62					Rs 1,53,098 = 00
(v) Painting on parapet wall					
103.2 m ² @ Rs 108.98					Rs 11,247 = 00
(6) Subgrade & earthen shoulder					
Qty vide item no (6) - P (15) of TMB					
3760.64 m ³ @ Rs 189.11					Rs 7,11,175 = 00
(7) Granular sub-base					
by providing well-graded material					
Qty vide item no (7) - P					
(7) Cons. of embankment with material obtained from borrow pit					
Qty vide item no (7) - P (15) of TMB					
1374.22 m ³ @ Rs 132.56					Rs 1,82,167 = 00
(8) Cons. of granular sub-base					
Qty vide item no (8) - P (15) of TMB					
1065.80 m ³ @ Rs 2420.76					Rs 2,59,0704 = 00
(9) Providing, laying, spreading & Compacting stone aggregate					
Qty vide item no (9) - P (15) of TMB					
370.07 m ³ @ Rs 3729.60					Rs 13,80,213 = 00
(10) Prime Coat					

$$B.f.R. 64,35,937 = \infty$$
Continuation